
cc3/AlG1eO16886/Kk33
CASE OWNER: JIMMY FOO

SurveYor:
KENNETH

Pre-assign/CCU/FTE

Insured Vehicle No. :

Name of Insured :

Insured Tel No. :

Excess Sec II :S$

Is driver the owner?

-.. +65-98336995

o.o..+ : 1 5/09/201 9 06:1 5

/rime : . 24109129J.9_- .- - - -

0726226266SG

2100447999

SUBARU XV.2.O (A)

CHNNOIVILLAGE ROAD

NO I TP GIA

ASSIGNMENT

D$: 2410912019

I

st<z2745D ClaimNo. :

Policy No. :

Make/Model:

Place of Accident :

YAP BOON KIAT

-.g-,n,- Nature of Accident :

If NO, Driver Name / Age :

Driver Tel No. :

INSRS:
wsP: TRANS-CAB
Tel:
Liability:
RMKS:

Date/ Time

/NO)

OI GIA REPORT

Insured LiabilitY :

INSRS:
WSP:

Tel:
LiabilitY :

RMKS:

7o Final ? Yes /

---------->

INSRS:
WSP:
Tel:
Liability:
RMKS:

INSRS:
WSP:
Tel:
Liability:
RMKS:

TA/GIA:

iilanlanvrcE Date/Time:

If NO or B 28.ASrLEjffinuBNT Date/Tm,e:

I
x

x

ss 11t.gt- GlobalsumS$:

2: (Strike if N.4

1.55037.50

113.401.585.05


